
Department Government Identification 

No.

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by Lien 

or attachment 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

Lien/ 

attachment 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

% share in total 

amounts of claim 

admitted

1

Asst. Commissioner (Sales Tax)

Sales Tax NA 24-02-2021

758,86,427.00     

758,86,427.00        GOVERNMENT DUES NA NA 14.27% -                 -                -                         -           -           

2 Asst. Director (ESI Corporation) ESI NA 16-03-2021 62,987.00             62,987.00                

GOVERNMENT DUES NA NA

0.01%

-                 -                -                         -           -           

3 Recovery officer (EPF) EPF NA 11-03-2021 8,61,100.00          8,61,100.00            GOVERNMENT DUES NA NA 0.16% -                 -                -                         -           -           

768,10,514           768,10,514             14.44%

Name of the corporate debtor: Mpl Cars Private Limited List of Stakeholders as on:05-04-2021

Annexure–5

Date of commencement of Liquidation :27-01-2021

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, 

if any

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

(Amount in Rs)

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

S. No. Details of claim receivedDetails of Claimant Details of claim admitted


